The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 12, 2022 06:54 PM
Contact Information

Name: NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS Phone: 6174821327

Address: 10 High St Ste 1003
Email: bfisch8@multistate.com Boston,MA
02110

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions

Commercial Law



Consumer Affairs

Economic Development

Energy

Environment

Labor

Taxation

Reported Bills:

H7123 Article 1

H7348

H7374

H7385

H7509

H7575

H7602




H7765

H7786

H7852

S2014

$2050

$2130

$2209

S2243

S2245

S2274

$2300

$2431

S$2446



S$2486

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



