# March 2022 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Apr 12, 2022 06:54 PM

### **Contact Information**

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS **Phone:** 6174821327 Name:

Address: 10 High St Ste 1003

**Email:** bfisch8@multistate.com Boston, MA

02110

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Mar 31, 2022	Salary	\$862.50	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
Mar 31, 2022	\$81.52	National Federation of Independant Businesses	Christopher Carlozzi	Travel	

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (	Of Value report	ed.					

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

### Reported Subjects:

#### **Business & Professions**

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

#### **Commercial Law**

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Con	cun	ner	Δffa	irc

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

#### **Economic Development**

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

#### **Energy**

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

#### **Environment**

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

#### Labor

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

#### **Taxation**

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

## Reported Bills:

H7123 Article 1		
H7123 Article 1	Promote	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
H7348		
H7348	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
H7374		
H7374	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
H7385		
H7385	Promote	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
Н7509		
H7509	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
H7575		
H7575	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
H7602		
H7602	Promote	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

**BUSINESS** 

H7765		
H7765	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
Н7786		
H7786	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
H7852		
H7852	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
S2014		
S2014	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
S2050		
S2050	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
S2130		
S2130	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
S2209		
S2209	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
S2243		
S2243	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
S2245		
S2245	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
S2274		
S2274	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>
S2300		
S2300	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
S2431		
S2431	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of <b>NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS</b>

S2446	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
S2486		
S2486	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.